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1 Vincent Truong TOR 227 12 2708 225.67 1 Johnny Lee NY 191 11 2177 197.91 1 Riva Yeung TOR 173 18 11 2331 193.91

2 Colin Tam TOR 219 12 2682 223.50 2 Riva Yeung TOR 173 11 2133 193.91 2 Johnny Lee NY 191 6 11 2243 197.91

3 Douglas Hui TOR 207 12 2682 223.50 3 James Boo Sum TOR 195 11 2110 191.82 3 Mary Leung TOR 184 11 11 2185 187.64

4 Douglas Yu TOR 230 12 2600 216.67 4 Mary Leung TOR 184 11 2064 187.64 4 Justin Yeung EDM 172 19 11 2159 177.27

5 Darius Yeung TOR 214 12 2536 211.33 5 Ho Leung Chan TOR 200 11 2031 184.64 5 James Boo Sum TOR 195 3 11 2143 191.82

6 Ken Chan NY 203 12 2528 210.67 6 Matthew Wong TOR 181 11 1998 181.64 6 Matthew Wong TOR 181 13 11 2141 181.64

7 Tim Lau NY 219 12 2490 207.50 7 Kevin Chan TOR 200 11 1991 181.00 7 Jay Han TOR 178 15 11 2093 175.27

8 Sylvester Yeung TOR 217 12 2477 206.42 8 Simon Wong NY 191 11 1965 178.64 8 Corty Chow TOR 182 12 11 2054 174.73

9 Paul Chang TOR 203 12 2472 206.00 9 Justin Yeung EDM 172 11 1950 177.27 9 Jonathan Y. Leung TOR 187 9 11 2048 177.18

10 Allan Xu MON 220 12 2456 204.67 10 Jonathan Y. Leung TOR 187 11 1949 177.18 10 Eugenia Jon TOR 187 9 11 2044 176.82

11 Gino Yan TOR 222 12 2456 204.67 11 Eugenia Jon TOR 187 11 1945 176.82 11 Arthur Wong TOR 172 19 11 2043 166.73

12 Bruno Kong TOR 210 12 2442 203.50 12 Thomas Ng TOR 191 11 1945 176.82 12 Ho Leung Chan TOR 200 0 11 2031 184.64

13 Kenny Leung MON 219 12 2424 202.00 13 Jay Han TOR 178 11 1928 175.27 13 Simon Wong NY 191 6 11 2031 178.64

14 Chung Chiu Ma MON 217 12 2422 201.83 14 Corty Chow TOR 182 11 1922 174.73 14 Thomas Ng TOR 191 6 11 2011 176.82

15 Donald Lee TOR 208 12 2374 197.83 15 Leo Lam TOR 196 11 1884 171.27 15 Chester Yung TOR 183 11 11 1997 170.55

16 Tak Mau Yau MON 209 12 2367 197.25 16 William Tong TOR 198 11 1880 170.91 16 Kevin Chan TOR 200 0 11 1991 181.00

17 Kenny Ho TOR 209 12 2365 197.08 17 Chester Yung TOR 183 11 1876 170.55 17 George Yeung EDM 174 18 11 1979 161.91

18 Marcus Cheung TOR 209 12 2364 197.00 18 Peter Lau TOR 191 11 1850 168.18 18 Raney Ng TOR 169 21 11 1947 156.00

19 Doris Ho TOR 211 12 2343 195.25 19 Arthur Wong TOR 172 11 1834 166.73 19 Peter Lau TOR 191 6 11 1916 168.18

20 Siu Chuen Chan TOR 210 12 2336 194.67 20 George Yeung EDM 174 11 1781 161.91 20 Leo Lam TOR 196 2 11 1906 171.27

21 Henry Mo NY 201 12 2332 194.33 21 Raney Ng TOR 169 11 1716 156.00 21 William Tong TOR 198 1 11 1891 170.91

22 Staly Wong MON 211 12 2293 191.08

23 Gloria Lui TOR 205 12 2286 190.50

24 Koiston Yu TOR 212 12 2208 184.00

25 Ping Chai Wong MON 201 12 2163 180.25

26 Dennis Hua MON 209 12 2035 169.58

Step Ladder Results:

Match 1 - Douglas Yu def. Douglas Hui, 204-167 Match 1 - James Boo Sum def. Ho Leung Chan, 184-163 Match 1 - Justin Yeung def. Mary Leung, 186-156 (167-145)

Match 2 - Douglas Yu def. Colin Tam, 191-180 Champ   - James Boo Sum def. Johny Lee, 211-210 Champ   - Riva Yeung def. Justin Yeung, 205-190 (187-171)

Champ   - Vincent Troung def. Douglas Yu, 210-200

* In the case of the same bowler has the same rankding in either of the top 2 positions in both 

graded divisions, the bowler must take the scratch position.

Chinese Canadian National Championship 2015

Master Division Open Division - HandicapOpen Division - Scratch



Bowler Name Bowler # City Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Day 1 

Total
1 2 3 4 5

Day 2 

Total

Grand 

Total

Vincent Truong 26 TOR 227 231 228 231 247 227 205 249 1618 224 227 257 209 173 1090 2708

Colin Tam 18 TOR 219 278 264 257 233 220 191 221 1664 201 195 183 224 215 1018 2682

Douglas Hui 15 TOR 207 257 224 216 202 250 230 256 1635 214 168 211 220 234 1047 2682

Douglas Yu 21 TOR 230 232 214 201 207 193 248 268 1563 228 234 201 178 196 1037 2600

Darius Yeung 14 TOR 214 226 258 213 185 225 194 235 1536 196 157 214 223 210 1000 2536

Ken Chan 9 NY 203 257 190 245 183 201 171 269 1516 253 185 197 187 190 1012 2528

Tim Lau 8 NY 219 225 222 231 222 242 233 197 1572 194 179 157 172 216 918 2490

Sylvester Yeung 16 TOR 217 235 229 248 220 224 191 268 1615 179 149 210 177 147 862 2477

Paul Chang 12 TOR 203 176 168 258 194 207 215 231 1449 211 200 211 179 222 1023 2472

Allan Xu 19 MON 220 237 177 204 203 212 236 246 1515 185 180 226 181 169 941 2456

Gino Yan 17 TOR 222 191 214 236 208 210 223 237 1519 211 169 218 148 191 937 2456

Bruno Kong 13 TOR 210 248 259 204 209 211 279 170 1580 156 138 192 194 182 862 2442

Kenny Leung 3 MON 219 224 213 204 212 233 223 235 1544 170 178 193 178 161 880 2424

Chung Chiu Ma 4 MON 217 201 203 171 192 258 198 224 1447 202 202 178 201 192 975 2422

Donald Lee 5 TOR 208 198 234 225 176 192 212 238 1475 172 180 179 181 187 899 2374

Tak Mau Yau 23 MON 209 214 172 227 254 192 191 204 1454 160 200 201 180 172 913 2367

Kenny Ho 11 TOR 209 207 279 168 203 181 223 193 1454 166 233 216 163 133 911 2365

Marcus Cheung 20 TOR 209 212 205 226 183 226 217 222 1491 182 203 165 169 154 873 2364

Doris Ho 6 TOR 211 191 172 213 205 185 225 193 1384 155 192 215 202 195 959 2343

Siu Chuen Chan 7 TOR 210 185 202 186 185 223 188 170 1339 197 213 174 226 187 997 2336

Henry Mo 10 NY 201 211 212 222 187 159 209 202 1402 170 130 212 193 225 930 2332

Staly Wong 1 MON 211 202 178 171 160 200 186 206 1303 177 207 194 182 230 990 2293

Gloria Lui 22 TOR 205 236 224 206 192 202 190 223 1473 168 176 128 168 173 813 2286

Koiston Yu 24 TOR 212 171 195 189 172 195 164 203 1289 129 226 224 162 178 919 2208

Ping Chai Wong 25 MON 201 226 203 209 198 171 191 189 1387 159 152 172 139 154 776 2163

Dennis Hua 2 MON 209 204 149 150 149 176 194 170 1192 135 210 182 159 157 843 2035

Chinese Canadian National Championship 2015 - Master Division
Day 1

Games

Day 2

Games



Bowler Name Bowler # City Avg HDCP HDCP x 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Day 1 

Total w/o 

HDCP

Day 1 

Total w/

HDCP

1 2 3 4

Day 2 

Total w/o

HDCP

Grand 

Total

Riva Yeung 46 TOR 173 18 198 222 171 179 200 211 227 159 1369 1567 172 192 208 192 764 2331

Johnny Lee 27 NY 191 6 66 202 225 200 213 211 191 214 1456 1522 174 202 170 175 721 2243

Mary Leung 39 TOR 184 11 121 182 192 187 205 180 215 222 1383 1504 150 195 177 159 681 2185

Justin Yeung 35 EDM 172 19 209 205 158 176 173 195 207 177 1291 1500 165 148 170 176 659 2159

James Boo Sum 37 TOR 195 3 33 213 166 212 162 198 191 197 1339 1372 193 218 197 163 771 2143

Matthew Wong 42 TOR 181 13 143 187 152 168 208 202 176 247 1340 1483 143 203 158 154 658 2141

Jay Han 32 TOR 178 15 165 140 164 194 191 194 151 155 1189 1354 194 149 224 172 739 2093

Corty Chow 36 TOR 182 12 132 216 174 208 212 143 163 150 1266 1398 138 151 155 212 656 2054

Jonathan Y. Leung 30 TOR 187 9 99 139 191 235 215 246 157 173 1356 1455 132 151 151 159 593 2048

Eugenia Jon 45 TOR 187 9 99 214 200 208 174 185 151 167 1299 1398 176 146 158 166 646 2044

Arthur Wong 44 TOR 172 19 209 149 203 181 174 186 192 191 1276 1485 115 162 165 116 558 2043

Ho Leung Chan 38 TOR 200 0 0 174 236 180 190 183 211 193 1367 1367 165 186 143 170 664 2031

Simon Wong 28 NY 191 6 66 212 188 156 191 182 222 178 1329 1395 170 125 172 169 636 2031

Thomas Ng 31 TOR 191 6 66 215 175 153 208 182 184 182 1299 1365 167 197 162 120 646 2011

Chester Yung 41 TOR 183 11 121 137 182 192 149 193 176 178 1207 1328 183 160 123 203 669 1997

Kevin Chan 33 TOR 200 0 0 180 167 185 235 203 177 177 1324 1324 157 167 169 174 667 1991

George Yeung 47 EDM 174 18 198 201 168 168 186 176 136 188 1223 1421 129 136 146 147 558 1979

Raney Ng 40 TOR 169 21 231 169 129 158 182 169 142 158 1107 1338 146 144 169 150 609 1947

Peter Lau 29 TOR 191 6 66 180 219 185 202 164 166 179 1295 1361 126 133 120 176 555 1916

Leo Lam 34 TOR 196 2 22 191 162 203 166 160 235 160 1277 1299 137 151 139 180 607 1906

William Tong 43 TOR 198 1 11 151 225 160 190 172 140 237 1275 1286 139 150 166 150 605 1891

Day 2

Games

Chinese Canadian National Championship 2015 - Open Division Handicap
Day 1

Games



Bowler Name Bowler # City Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Day 1 

Total
1 2 3 4

Day 2 

Total

Grand 

Total
Johnny Lee 27 NY 191 202 225 200 213 211 191 214 1456 174 202 170 175 721 2177

Riva Yeung 46 TOR 173 222 171 179 200 211 227 159 1369 172 192 208 192 764 2133

James Boo Sum 37 TOR 195 213 166 212 162 198 191 197 1339 193 218 197 163 771 2110

Mary Leung 39 TOR 184 182 192 187 205 180 215 222 1383 150 195 177 159 681 2064

Ho Leung Chan 38 TOR 200 174 236 180 190 183 211 193 1367 165 186 143 170 664 2031

Matthew Wong 42 TOR 181 187 152 168 208 202 176 247 1340 143 203 158 154 658 1998

Kevin Chan 33 TOR 200 180 167 185 235 203 177 177 1324 157 167 169 174 667 1991

Simon Wong 28 NY 191 212 188 156 191 182 222 178 1329 170 125 172 169 636 1965

Justin Yeung 35 EDM 172 205 158 176 173 195 207 177 1291 165 148 170 176 659 1950

Jonathan Y. Leung 30 TOR 187 139 191 235 215 246 157 173 1356 132 151 151 159 593 1949

Eugenia Jon 45 TOR 187 214 200 208 174 185 151 167 1299 176 146 158 166 646 1945

Thomas Ng 31 TOR 191 215 175 153 208 182 184 182 1299 167 197 162 120 646 1945

Jay Han 32 TOR 178 140 164 194 191 194 151 155 1189 194 149 224 172 739 1928

Corty Chow 36 TOR 182 216 174 208 212 143 163 150 1266 138 151 155 212 656 1922

Leo Lam 34 TOR 196 191 162 203 166 160 235 160 1277 137 151 139 180 607 1884

William Tong 43 TOR 198 151 225 160 190 172 140 237 1275 139 150 166 150 605 1880

Chester Yung 41 TOR 183 137 182 192 149 193 176 178 1207 183 160 123 203 669 1876

Peter Lau 29 TOR 191 180 219 185 202 164 166 179 1295 126 133 120 176 555 1850

Arthur Wong 44 TOR 172 149 203 181 174 186 192 191 1276 115 162 165 116 558 1834

George Yeung 47 EDM 174 201 168 168 186 176 136 188 1223 129 136 146 147 558 1781

Raney Ng 40 TOR 169 169 129 158 182 169 142 158 1107 146 144 169 150 609 1716

Chinese Canadian National Championship 2015 - Open Division Scratch
Day 1

Games

Day 2

Games



Bowler Name Bowler # Avg  HDCP

Total 

HDCP

x 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Total w/

HDCP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Colin Tam 18 219 7 49 278 264 257 233 220 191 221 1713 327 313 306 282 269 240 270

Douglas Hui 15 207 16 112 257 224 216 202 250 230 256 1747 369 336 328 314 362 342 368

Bruno Kong 13 210 14 98 248 259 204 209 211 279 170 1678 346 357 302 307 309 377 268

Sylvester Yeung 16 217 9 63 235 229 248 220 224 191 268 1678 298 292 311 283 287 254 331

Ken Chan 9 203 18 126 257 190 245 183 201 171 269 1642 383 316 371 309 327 297 395

Tim Lau 8 219 7 49 225 222 231 222 242 233 197 1621 274 271 280 271 291 282 246

Darius Yeung 14 214 11 77 226 258 213 185 225 194 235 1613 303 335 290 262 302 271 312

Gloria Liu 22 205 17 119 236 224 206 192 202 190 223 1592 355 343 325 311 321 309 342

Vincent Truong 26 227 2 14 231 228 231 247 227 205 249 1632 245 242 245 261 241 219 263

Tak Mau Yau 23 209 14 98 214 172 227 254 192 191 204 1552 312 270 325 352 290 289 302

Marcus Cheung 20 209 14 98 212 205 226 183 226 217 222 1589 310 303 324 281 324 315 320

Ping Chai Wong 25 201 20 140 226 203 209 198 171 191 189 1527 366 343 349 338 311 331 329

Kenny Ho 11 209 14 98 207 279 168 203 181 223 193 1552 305 377 266 301 279 321 291

Kenny Leung 3 219 7 49 224 213 204 212 233 223 235 1593 273 262 253 261 282 272 284

Henry Mo 10 201 20 140 211 212 222 187 159 209 202 1542 351 352 362 327 299 349 342

Donald Lee 5 208 15 105 198 234 225 176 192 212 238 1580 303 339 330 281 297 317 343

Paul Chang 12 203 18 126 176 168 258 194 207 215 231 1575 302 294 384 320 333 341 357

Gino Yan 17 222 5 35 191 214 236 208 210 223 237 1554 226 249 271 243 245 258 272

Chung Chiu Ma 4 217 9 63 201 203 171 192 258 198 224 1510 264 266 234 255 321 261 287

Allan Xu 19 220 7 49 237 177 204 203 212 236 246 1564 286 226 253 252 261 285 295

Siu Chuen Chan 7 210 14 98 185 202 186 185 223 188 170 1437 283 300 284 283 321 286 268

Doris Ho 6 211 13 91 191 172 213 205 185 225 193 1475 282 263 304 296 276 316 284

Douglas Yu 21 230 0 0 232 214 201 207 193 248 268 1563 232 214 201 207 193 248 268

Riva Yeung 46 173 39 273 222 171 179 200 211 227 159 1642 495 444 452 473 484 500 432

Corty Chow 36 182 33 231 216 174 208 212 143 163 150 1497 447 405 439 443 374 394 381

Johnny Lee 27 191 27 189 202 225 200 213 211 191 214 1645 391 414 389 402 400 380 403

Eugenia Jon 45 187 30 210 214 200 208 174 185 151 167 1509 424 410 418 384 395 361 377

Koisten Yu 24 212 12 84 171 195 189 172 195 164 203 1373 255 279 273 256 279 248 287

Staly Wong 1 211 13 91 202 178 171 160 200 186 206 1394 293 269 262 251 291 277 297

George Yeung 47 174 39 273 201 168 168 186 176 136 188 1496 474 441 441 459 449 409 461

Justin Yeung 35 172 40 280 205 158 176 173 195 207 177 1571 485 438 456 453 475 487 457

Jonathan Y. Leung 30 187 30 210 139 191 235 215 246 157 173 1566 349 401 445 425 456 367 383

Mary Leung 39 184 32 224 182 192 187 205 180 215 222 1607 406 416 411 429 404 439 446

Arthur Wong 44 172 40 280 149 203 181 174 186 192 191 1556 429 483 461 454 466 472 471

Peter Lau 29 191 27 189 180 219 185 202 164 166 179 1484 369 408 374 391 353 355 368

Matthew Wong 42 181 34 238 187 152 168 208 202 176 247 1578 425 390 406 446 440 414 485

Jay Han 32 178 36 252 140 164 194 191 194 151 155 1441 392 416 446 443 446 403 407

Thomas Ng 31 191 27 189 215 175 153 208 182 184 182 1488 404 364 342 397 371 373 371

Simon Wong 28 191 27 189 212 188 156 191 182 222 178 1518 401 377 345 380 371 411 367

Raney Ng 40 169 42 294 169 129 158 182 169 142 158 1401 463 423 452 476 463 436 452

Ho Leung Chan 38 200 21 147 174 236 180 190 183 211 193 1514 321 383 327 337 330 358 340

Dennis Hua 2 209 14 98 204 149 150 149 176 194 170 1290 302 247 248 247 274 292 268

James Boo Sum 37 195 24 168 213 166 212 162 198 191 197 1507 381 334 380 330 366 359 365

Kevin Chan 33 200 21 147 180 167 185 235 203 177 177 1471 327 314 332 382 350 324 324

Chester Yung 41 183 32 224 137 182 192 149 193 176 178 1431 361 406 416 373 417 400 402

Leo Lam 34 196 23 161 191 162 203 166 160 235 160 1438 352 323 364 327 321 396 321

William Tong 43 198 22 154 151 225 160 190 172 140 237 1429 305 379 314 344 326 294 391

Chinese Canadian National Championship 2015 - Double Round 1 Score Entry

Game (Scratch Score) Games (Score w/ Handicap)



Bowler 1 Name

(Auto Generated)

Bowler 2 Name

(Auto Generated)

Bowler 1

Total HDCP

(Auto Generated)

Bowler 2

Total HDCP

(Auto Generated)

Overall Total HDCP 

x 7

(Auto Generated)

Total w/

HDCP

(Auto Generated)

Kenny Leung Douglas Hui 7 16 161 3340

Sylvester Yeung Marcus Cheung 9 14 161 3267

Kenny Ho Colin Tam 14 7 147 3265

Ken Chan Darius Yeung 18 11 203 3255

Tim Lau Vincent Truong 7 2 63 3253

Johnny Lee Justin Yeung 27 40 469 3216

Simon Wong Johnny Lee 27 27 378 3163

Donald Lee Douglas Yu 15 0 105 3143

Henry Mo Marcus Cheung 20 14 238 3131

Gino Yan Allan Xu 5 7 84 3118

Paul Chang Ping Chai Wong 18 20 266 3102

Ho Leung Chan Justin Yeung 21 40 427 3085

Leo Lam Riva Yeung 23 39 434 3080

Corty Chow Matthew Wong 33 34 469 3075

Bruno Kong Koisten Yu 14 12 182 3051

Jay Han Mary Leung 36 32 476 3048

Thomas Ng Arthur Wong 27 40 469 3044

Doris Ho Ping Chai Wong 13 20 231 3002

Peter Lau James Boo Sum 27 24 357 2991

Siu Chuen Chan Tak Mau Yau 14 14 196 2989

Jonathan Y. Leung Raney Ng 30 42 504 2967

William Tong Eugenia Jon 22 30 364 2938

George Yeung Chester Yung 39 32 497 2927

Staly Wong Chung Chiu Ma 13 9 154 2904

Kevin Chan Chester Yung 21 32 371 2902

Dennis Hua Gloria Liu 14 17 217 2882

Chinese Canadian National Championship 2015 - Double Round Standings (Home)



Bowler 1 Name

(Auto Generated)

Bowler 2 Name

(Auto Generated)

Bowler 1

Total HDCP

(Auto Generated)

Bowler 2

Total HDCP

(Auto Generated)

Overall Total HDCP 

x 7

(Auto Generated)

Total w/

HDCP

(Auto Generated)

Douglas Hui Sylvester Yeung 16 9 175 3425

Vincent Truong Douglas Hui 2 16 126 3379

Douglas Hui Darius Yeung 16 11 189 3360

Vincent Truong Sylvester Yeung 2 9 77 3310

Darius Yeung Sylvester Yeung 11 9 140 3291

Paul Chang Sylvester Yeung 18 9 189 3253

Donald Lee Riva Yeung 15 39 378 3222

Paul Chang Vincent Truong 18 2 140 3207

Darius Yeung Kenny Leung 11 7 126 3206

Vincent Truong Douglas Yu 2 0 14 3195

Kenny Ho Riva Yeung 14 39 371 3194

Darius Yeung Matthew Wong 11 34 315 3191

Bruno Kong James Boo Sum 14 24 266 3185

Kenny Ho Vincent Truong 14 2 112 3184

Corty Chow Sylvester Yeung 33 9 294 3175

Kenny Leung Allan Xu 7 7 98 3157

Bruno Kong Doris Ho 14 13 189 3153

Eugenia Jon Riva Yeung 30 39 483 3151

Donald Lee Douglas Yu 15 0 105 3143

Corty Chow Riva Yeung 33 39 504 3139

James Boo Sum Vincent Truong 24 2 182 3139

Donald Lee Kenny Ho 15 14 203 3132

Ho Leung Chan Darius Yeung 21 11 224 3127

Ho Leung Chan Mary Leung 21 32 371 3121

Darius Yeung James Boo Sum 11 24 245 3120

Kenny Leung Chung Chiu Ma 7 9 112 3103

Ho Leung Chan Matthew Wong 21 34 385 3092

Darius Yeung Doris Ho 11 13 168 3088

Raney Ng Bruno Kong 42 14 392 3079

Allan Xu Chung Chiu Ma 7 9 112 3074

Douglas Yu James Boo Sum 0 24 168 3070

Corty Chow Douglas Yu 33 0 231 3060

Kenny Ho James Boo Sum 14 24 266 3059

Corty Chow Gino Yan 33 5 266 3051

Koisten Yu Bruno Kong 12 14 182 3051

Corty Chow Kenny Ho 33 14 329 3049

William Tong Mary Leung 22 32 378 3036

Ho Leung Chan James Boo Sum 21 24 315 3021

Eugenia Jon James Boo Sum 30 24 378 3016

Darius Yeung Raney Ng 11 42 371 3014

Corty Chow Eugenia Jon 33 30 441 3006

Corty Chow James Boo Sum 33 24 399 3004

Staly Wong Kenny Leung 13 7 140 2987

Staly Wong Allan Xu 13 7 140 2958

Staly Wong Tak Mau Yau 13 14 189 2946

Ho Leung Chan William Tong 21 22 301 2943

Staly Wong Ping Chai Wong 13 20 231 2921

Raney Ng James Boo Sum 42 24 462 2908

Kenny Leung Dennis Hua 7 14 147 2883

Koisten Yu James Boo Sum 12 24 252 2880

Raney Ng Doris Ho 42 13 385 2876

Dennis Hua Allan Xu 14 7 147 2854

Dennis Hua Tak Mau Yau 14 14 196 2842

Dennis Hua Chung Chiu Ma 14 9 161 2800

James Boo Sum Dennis Hua 24 14 266 2797

Raney Ng Koisten Yu 42 12 378 2774

Dennis Hua Doris Ho 14 13 189 2765

Staly Wong Dennis Hua 13 14 189 2684

Chinese Canadian National Championship 2015 - Double Round Standings (Extra)



Chinese Canadian National Championship 2015
OCTOBER 10-11, 2015

MASTER DIVISION  

PLAYER: ____________________ AVG: _______________________

CITY: ______________________

ROUND 1 SCORE TOTAL LANE

GAME 1

GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6

GAME 7

ROUND 1 SCORE TOTAL LANE

DAY 1 TOTAL

GAME 1

GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

DAY 1

DAY 2



Chinese Canadian National Championship 2015
OCTOBER 10-11, 2015

OPEN DIVISION - SCORE SHEET

PLAYER: ____________________

CITY: ______________________

AVG: ________  HDCP: _______

HDCP = ( 200 - AVG ) X 70% = ______________ /GAME 

ROUND 1 SCORE TOTAL LANE

HDCP X 11

GAME 1

GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6

GAME 7

ROUND 1 SCORE TOTAL LANE

DAY 1 TOTAL

GAME 1

GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

DAY 1

DAY 2


